EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
MKP-X2 Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor,
Class Type:X2-MPX
Type
Cap μF
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
Tolerance
    (mm) Dimensions (mm)
W±0.5  H±0.5  T±0.5  P±0.5  Lmin  Φd
MKP-X2-10NR10/310  0.01uF  310VAC  K  13 11 5 10 20 0.6
MKP-X2-22NR10/310  0.022uF  310VAC  K  13 11 5 10 20 0.6
MKP-X2-33NR10/310  0.033uF  310VAC  K  13 11 5 10 20 0.6
MKP-X2-47NR10/310  0.047uF  310VAC  K  13 11 5 10 20 0.6
MKP-X2-68NR10/310  0.068uF  310VAC  K  13 11 5 10 20 0.6
MKP-X2-100NR10/310  0.1uF  310VAC  K  13 11 5 10 20 0.6
MKP-X2-100NR15/310  0.1uF  310VAC  K  18 12 6 15 20 0.6
MKP-X2-150NR10/310  0.15uF  310VAC  K  13 12 6 10 20 0.6
MKP-X2-150NR15/310  0.15uF  310VAC  K  18 13.5 7.5 15 20 0.6
MKP-X2-220NR10/310  0.22uF  310VAC  K  13 12 6 10 20 0.6
MKP-X2-220NR15/310  0.22uF  310VAC  K  18 12 6 15 20 0.6
MKP-X2-330NR15/310  0.33uF  310VAC  K  18 14.5 8.5 15 20 0.6
MKP-X2-330NR22/310  0.33uF  310VAC  K  26.5 16.5 7 22.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-470NR15/310  0.47uF  310VAC  K  18 14.5 8.5 15 20 0.6
MKP-X2-470NR22/310  0.47uF  310VAC  K  26.5 16.5 7 22.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-560NR15/310  0.56uF  310VAC  K  18 16 10 15 20 0.6
MKP-X2-1UR22/310  1.0uF  310VAC  K  26.3 19 10 22.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-2UR27/310  2.0uF  310VAC  K  31.5 21.6 13 27.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-3U3R27/310  3.3uF  310VAC  K  31.5 31 22 27.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-4U7R27/310  4.7uF  310VAC  K  31 31 22 27.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-1U5R22/310 1.5uF 310VAC  K  26.3 21.5 12 22.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-1U5R27/310 1.5uF 310VAC  K  31.5 19.5 10.8 27.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-2U2R22/310 2.2uF 310VAC  K  26.3 21.6 12 22.5 20 0.6
MKP-X2-2U2R27/310 2.2uF 310VAC  K  31.5 21.6 13 27.5 20 0.6
Reference Standards:
GB14472-2005(China)IEC60384-1 (International)
EN132400,EN60384-14,IEC60384-14
Rated Voltage(UR):